27.03.2026 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
Bachmann electronic GmbH • A-6800 Feldkirch, Kreuzäckerweg 33, Austria • info@bachmann.info, www.bachmann.info
Automation / M100 I/O System / Processor Modules
Part type designation Part number
CPS0212/E 00046110-00
CPS0212/E EC On request
CPS0212 00046109-00
CPS0212 EC On request
CPS0415 00046111-00
CPS0415 EC On request
CPS0419 00046112-00
CPS0419 EC On request
CPS0212/E, CPS0212, CPS0415, CPS0419
Processor modules
The CPS100 CPUs combine maximum processing perform-
ance with outstanding robustness and compact dimen-
sions. Scalable processors with up to 4 physical processor
cores and clock frequencies of up to 1.9 GHz enable the
implementation of a wide range of applications and pro-
vide a generous reserve for future expansion.
Thanks to multicore technology and symmetrical multi-
processing for real-time systems, the CPUs are suitable for
very demanding applications; such as high volume require-
ments and short cycle times.
Parallel processing from the multicore units enables a more
responsive machine control, complex motion control, and
demanding communication tasks. The multicore options
also offer various IT security benefits, such as stronger
algorithms and longer keys. Data centric applications, such
as process diagnostics, machine learning and predictive
maintenance are easily implemented thanks to the large
working memory.
The generous thermal design and special coating processes
enable fanless use in extreme operating conditions from
-30 to +70 °C.
Features
● Industrial processor at up to 1.9 GHz
● Dual- or quad-core CPU
● Realtime symmetrical multi processing
● Up to 8 GB LPDDR4 working memory
● Up to 1 MB remanent memory (retain)
● Up to 32 GB internal storage medium
● microSD card slot for removable media
● Up to 4x Ethernet 100/1000 Mbit/s with IEEE 1588
● Trusted platform module
● Minimum cycle time: 100 µs
● Diagnostics and status LEDspre
lim
ina
ry
27.03.2026 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
Bachmann electronic GmbH • A-6800 Feldkirch, Kreuzäckerweg 33, Austria • info@bachmann.info, www.bachmann.info
Automation / M100 I/O System / Processor Modules
Common properties CPS0212/E CPS0212 CPS0415 CPS0419
Basic function Central Processing Unit Standard
Dual-core processor Quad-core processor
2x RJ45 interfaces
100/1000 Mbit/s
4x RJ45 interfaces 100/1000 Mbit/s
1x USB-A 2.0 interface
1x USB-C (service interface)
2x rotary switch
System Bachmann system M100
Processor and memory CPS0212/E CPS0212 CPS0415 CPS0419
Processor x86 / Intel Atom
Cores 2 4
Base clock frequency 1200 MHz 1200 MHz 1500 MHz 1900 MHz
RAM 2 GB LPDDR4 4 GB LPDDR4 4 GB LPDDR4 8 GB LPDDR4
Mass storage CPS0212/E CPS0212 CPS0415 CPS0419
Internal Storage 16 GB pSLC 32 GB pSLC